Batsman

Ryan Tyrrell
Jaiden Manders
Khiry Furbert*t
Seion Darrell
Swayne Campbell
Tino Martin
Seth Campbell
Phillip Thomas
Jamori Manders
Rohan Davis
Jahnazae Swan
Extras

Total

FOW  Over Batsman

1-4 04 Ryan Tyrrell

2-57 82 Khiry Furbert
3-71 112 Jaiden Manders
4-113 173  Swayne Campbell

Bowler

Torleair Caines
Jodi Maronie
Cory Burgess
Jamar Stovell
Dominic Subair
Staphen Dill
Akeem Ible

Batsman
Staphen Dill*
Jamar Stovell
Dominic Subair
Akeem Ible
Kyle Swan
Torleair Caines
Jodi Maronie
Ajani Leet
Cory Burgess
Elijah Lowe-Anderson
Joshua Joell
Extras

Total

FOW Over Batsman

1-0 01 Staphen Dill
2-35 6.1 Jamar Stovell
3-97 123 Dominic Subair
4-132 163  Akeem lble

Bowler

Seth Campbell
Rohan Davis
Phillip Thomas
Seion Darrell
Jahnazae Swan
Khiry Furbert
Jaiden Manders

Scorers: K Romaine & Linda Simons
Umpires: Mark McCormack & Calvin Waldron

Western Stars v Warwick Workmens Cricket Club

T20 2020, St. David's Cricket Club, 26 July 2020 12:00
Warwick Workmens Cricket Club won by 6 wickets

Western Stars

How Out R
Ibw b Torleair Caines 3
¢ unknown b Staphen Dill 37
b Dominic Subair 1"
not out 38
b Akeem Ible 22
not out 7
did not bat
did not bat
did not bat
did not bat
did not bat
(Ib5w13,nb1) 19
4 wickets, 20 overs 137

FOW Over Batsman

0O M R W
30 17 1
4 0 24 0
30 2 0
2 0 20 0
4 0 25 1
3 0 17 1
1 0 7 1
Warwick Workmens Cricket Club
How Out R
Ibw b Seth Campbell 0
¢ Khiry Furbert b Seion Darrell 21
st Ryan Tyrrell b Jaiden Manders 58
c Khiry Furbert b Seth Campbell 19
not out 24
not out 7
did not bat
did not bat
did not bat
did not bat
did not bat
(b4, w8) 12
4 wickets, 17.3 overs 141
FOW Over Batsman
O M R W
4 0 25 2
4 0 31 0
33 0 27 0
2 0 16 1
1 0 15 0
1 0 13 0
2 0 10 1

119

nb

o - O O O O O

21
40
23

105

nb

o O O O O O O

58
37
52
26
1

96

O - W w o o = =

29
59
45
21

81

o o =N o o NS

Toss: WWCC (Bowl)

0s 4s
1 0
15 4
12 1
14 4
12 0
1 0
55 9
Os 4s
g 2
1 1
6 2
5 2
12 0
10 2
2 0
0s 4s
1 0
13 2
21 3
1

1

0

51 7
Os 4s
16 3
1 0
9 1
4 0
1 3
3 0
7 0

6s S/R
0 100.0
0 105.7
0 579
0 115.2
2 957
0 116.7

6s E/R
0 57
1 60
0 73
0 10.0
1 63
0 57
0 70

6s S/R
0 00
1.100.0
51450
0 826
21412
12333

6s E/R
1 63
3 78
2 17
0 80
0 150
2 130
1 50
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Western Stars v Warwick Workmens Cricket Club
T20 2020, St. David's Cricket Club, 26 July 2020 12:00

Warwick Workmens Cricket Club won by 6 wickets

Innings 1

58  Powerplay 1: Overs 1 - 6, 36 runs, 1 wicket
74  Western Stars: 50 runs in 7.4 overs, 39 minutes, 9 extras
7.5  2nd Wicket: 50 runs in 45 balls, 33 minutes, Jaiden Manders 31 (26), Khiry Furbert 10 (16), 9 extras

15.2  Western Stars: 100 runs in 15.2 overs, 75 minutes, 17 extras

Innings 2

56  Powerplay 1: Overs 1 - 6, 35 runs, 1 wicket

74 Warwick Workmens Cricket Club: 50 runs in 7.4 overs, 38 minutes, 3 extras

11.4  Dominic Subair: 50 runs in 36 balls, 54 minutes (3x4, 4x6)

114 3rd Wicket: 50 runs in 36 balls, 25 minutes, Dominic Subair 40 (21), Akeem Ible 9 (12), 6 extras
133 Warwick Workmens Cricket Club: 100 runs in 13.3 overs, 64 minutes, 8 extras

Scorers: K Romaine & Linda Simons
Umpires: Mark McCormack & Calvin Waldron

Toss: WWCC (Bowl)
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